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Aug 2 Sun DF95 / S1M Vernon Hills

Aug 9 Sun S/B Axehead

Aug 16 Sun DF95 / S1M Vernon Hills

Aug 23 Sun S/B Axehead

Aug 30 Sun DF95 / S1M Vernon Hills

Sept 6 Sun S/B R4CR Rich Matt Vernon Hills

Sept 7 Sun Labor Day No Racing

Sept 13 Sun DF95 / S1M Vernon Hills

Sept 19-26 Sat-Sat CPM Race Week Queenstown, MD

Sept 20 Sun S/B Axehead

Sept 27 Sun DF95 / S1M Vernon Hills

Oct 4 Sun S/B Axehead

Oct 1-2 Th-Fri EC12 Madison, OH

Oct 3-4 Sat-Sun Soling 1m Madison, OH

Oct 5-6 Mon-Tu J Class R4CR Madison, OH
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